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Women / 7 / L7 B7 gp1
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Siena Ramirez1629
Tampa Gymnastics

9.275 9.800 9.5009.550 38.125
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ambra Andrist968
KAATS GYMNASTICS

9.200 9.525 9.1509.400 37.275
2T 2 2 5 2 

2 

Maggie Takamatsu1628
Tampa Gymnastics

9.100 8.525 9.2758.950 35.850
4 4 3 4 3 

3 

Isabella Novaton710
Gold Coast FG

9.200 8.750 9.3008.325 35.575
2T 3 6 3 4 

4 

Samantha Marvin995
Kids in Action  CE

8.800 8.200 9.3508.575 34.925
5T 6 4 2 5 

5 

Addison Proa842
Horizon Gymnastics &

8.800 8.250 8.6508.450 34.150
5T 5 5 7 6 

6 

Elise Cheeseman843
Horizon Gymnastics &

8.700 7.550 8.9008.200 33.350
9 9 7 6 7 

7 

Caelyr Grining1812
Wildcard Gymnastics

8.750 7.890 8.5007.500 32.640
8 8 8 8 8 

8 

Andi Buschbom1024
McPherson Gymnastics

8.800 8.050 8.1507.200 32.200
5T 7 9 9 9 

9 

Amanda Pierson280
Blue Angels

7.700 6.900 6.4006.400 27.400
10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / L7 B7 gp2
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Rodriguez361
CATS GYMNASTICS

9.475 9.350 9.1008.725 36.650
3 2 4 2 1 

1 

Lily Difranco1630
Tampa Gymnastics

8.900 9.625 8.5259.150 36.200
8 1 1 9 2 

2 

Aajaylah Cromartie1631
Tampa Gymnastics

9.600 8.900 9.2008.200 35.900
1 3 8 1 3 

3 

Zenya Hays137
Aerials Gymnastics

8.800 8.675 9.0008.750 35.225
9 4 3 3 4 

4 

Brooke Bauercamper188
AMKM Gymnastics Trai

9.550 8.600 8.7008.050 34.900
2 5 9 6T 5 

5 

Emily Dahlstrom1816
Wolf Den

9.100 7.400 8.8259.050 34.375
7 8 2 5 6 

6 

Jacelyn Huelskamp1485
Southwest Elite

9.200 7.600 8.7008.575 34.075
5 7 6 6T 7 

7 

Kaci Randall689
Geneva Gymnastics 

8.350 7.650 8.8758.625 33.500
10 6 5 4 8 

8 

Ava Mamer1817
Wolf Den

9.400 6.700 8.3507.900 32.350
4 9 10 10 9 

9 

Vaida Justin969
KAATS GYMNASTICS

9.150 6.000 8.6508.400 32.200
6 10 7 8 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / L7 B7 gp3
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Giavonna Dilts1107
Ohio Gymnastics Inst

8.750 9.500 9.4758.400 36.125
9T 1 8 1 1 

1 

Marisa Agustines270
Bayside

9.100 8.700 8.7508.700 35.250
5 3 3 6T 2 

2 

Alexis Katon362
CATS GYMNASTICS

9.325 7.900 9.0008.850 35.075
3 7T 1T 4 3 

3 

Erica Housel375
Chalk Box

8.800 8.725 8.4758.850 34.850
8 2 1T 10 4 

4 

Makala Ulrich1205
Rainbow GymnasticsWI

9.000 8.400 8.8508.550 34.800
7 5 4 5 5 

5 

Jaydin Coy376
Chalk Box

9.400 8.200 8.7008.450 34.750
1 6 6T 8 6 

6 

Marissa Newman271
Bayside

9.300 7.800 8.7508.500 34.350
4 9 5 6T 7 

7 

Brandi Oliver215
Bard Gymnastics

9.350 7.400 9.4008.125 34.275
2 10 10 2 8 

8 

Amanda McLaughlin905
IGI Gymnastics

8.700 7.900 9.1008.250 33.950
11 7T 9 3 9 

9 

Maggie Connell690
Geneva Gymnastics 

8.750 8.450 8.0008.450 33.650
9T 4 6T 11 10 

10 

Josalynn Robertson1818
Wolf Den

9.050 6.775 8.5757.900 32.300
6 11 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / L7 B7 gp4
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rylie Collier326
Camden Gymnastics

9.700 9.425 9.5509.150 37.825
1 1 3 2 1 

1 

Alyssa Rose594
FLIPS GYMNASTICS

9.500 8.825 9.4259.250 37.000
2 3 2 3 2 

2 

Cecilee Burns906
IGI Gymnastics

9.175 8.750 9.5759.075 36.575
4 4 4 1 3 

3 

Julianna Galobardi1633
Tampa Gymnastics

9.275 9.000 9.3258.725 36.325
3 2 6 4 4 

4 

Roselyn Llanes1632
Tampa Gymnastics

8.700 8.600 9.2508.950 35.500
7 5 5 5 5 

5 

Kamila Gilowski996
Kids in Action  CE

8.600 7.800 9.1509.350 34.900
9 8 1 6 6 

6 

Leah Smith1819
Wolf Den

9.150 8.450 8.9007.750 34.250
5 6 8 7 7 

7 

Meghan Hurtgen1328
Rock River Gymnastic

8.900 8.400 8.7507.600 33.650
6 7 10 8 8 

8 

Addie Ross1172
Performance Elite Gy

8.650 7.500 7.9007.700 31.750
8 9 9 9 9 

9 

Katie Pierson281
Blue Angels

8.300 7.000 7.2007.900 30.400
10 10 7 10 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / L7 B7 gp5
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ariel Davis627
Florence Gymnastics

9.775 9.450 9.5259.425 38.175
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Lily Nowka907
IGI Gymnastics

9.350 9.300 9.6008.725 36.975
4 2 4 1 2 

2 

Elizabeth Lydon1634
Tampa Gymnastics

9.500 8.575 9.1509.225 36.450
2T 5 2T 7 3 

3 

Karlee Martinez1155
Olympic Gold Gymnast

9.250 8.625 9.3008.550 35.725
6 4 5T 6 4 

4 

Ana Garcia-Meyer1068
Naples Progressive

9.050 8.050 9.5008.250 34.850
9 7 9 3T 5 

5 

Jacqueline Mendoza1510
Stars Gymnastics LLC

9.300 8.300 8.6508.550 34.800
5 6 5T 10 6 

6 

Emma Ries1174
Performance Elite Gy

9.500 6.500 9.3509.225 34.575
2T 10 2T 5 7 

7 

Reagan Tuck1156
Olympic Gold Gymnast

9.100 6.550 9.5008.450 33.600
8 9 7 3T 8 

8 

Amy Thrall665
Fox Valley Gymnastic

8.000 9.025 8.3507.150 32.525
11 3 11 11 9 

9 

Amanda Valest1173
Performance Elite Gy

9.200 6.700 8.6757.900 32.475
7 8 10 9 10 

10 

Janice Romskog1175
Performance Elite Gy

8.950 6.000 9.0508.300 32.300
10 11 8 8 11 

11 
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